990086783 03/11/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD183532

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles and Industries Limited)	02/03/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Century Textiles and Industries Limited	
Address:	Century Bhavan,	
	Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli	
	Mumbai 400030	
Country:	IN	
Entity Type:	BODY INCORPORATE	
Entity Country:	INDIA Company Incorporated under Indian Companies Act. 1956	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79272217

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Century Textiles and Industries Limited

Address: Century Bhavan,

Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli

Mumbai 400030

Country: IN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007218 FRAME: 0165

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007218 FRAME: 0166

RECORDED: 03/11/2021